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Zad. 10 Harmonogram – "Monoporcje” 
	Lp.
	Data
	Godzina
	Prowadzący
	Miejsce

	1
	09.12.2022      
	11.00-17.00
	8

	Maciej Rosiński
	Firma Przemysław     Rokicki „Silver Catering”ul. Piłsudskiego 138 Łódź

	2
	10.12.2022    

	9.00-15.00
	8
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